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STAINLESS STEEL
SHELVING TROLLEY
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF
TROLLEY
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/stainless-steel-shelving-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+shelving+trolley
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/stainless-steel-shelving-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+shelving+trolley
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/stainless-steel-shelf-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+shelf+trolley
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/stainless-steel-shelf-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+shelf+trolley
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PLATE TROLLEY WITH
ROLLERS -
1200X800X442MM

Efficient sheet metal trolley with rollers -
1200x800x442 mm, weight approx. 70 kg, with
front-mounted roller rail and ball rollers. Maximum
load 400 kg evenly distributed. Ideal for internal
transportation and assembly in production and
warehouses.

Størrelser 1200x800x442mm
ca. vægt approx. 70kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Wheels Ø100
Kugle ruller
Roller rails

Læs mere
SKU: S110438

LARGE SHEET METAL
TROLLEY - 2000X800X1200
MM

Robust large sheet metal trolley - 2000x800x1200
mm in heavy-duty steel for safe transportation of
large sheets and items. The trolley has Ø160 wheels,
a weight of approx. 180 kg and a maximum load of
400 kg, providing stable and efficient material
handling in both production and storage.

Størrelser 2000x800x1200mm
ca. vægt 180kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/plate-trolley-with-rollers-1200x800x442mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Plate+trolley+with+rollers+-+1200x800x442mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/plate-trolley-with-rollers-1200x800x442mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Plate+trolley+with+rollers+-+1200x800x442mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/large-sheet-metal-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Large+sheet+metal+trolley+-+2000x800x1200+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/large-sheet-metal-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Large+sheet+metal+trolley+-+2000x800x1200+mm
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PICKING TROLLEY WITH 4
SHELVES - 1270X660X1700
MM

Robust picking trolley with 4 shelves -
1270x660x1700 mm, ideal for efficient handling and
internal transportation in warehouses and
production. Smooth-running Tente wheels Ø160
ensure easy maneuverability and stable operation -
even with heavy loads.

Størrelser 1270x660x1700mm
ca. vægt 65kg
Maximum Load 250kg
Height to 1st shelf 250mm
Height to 2nd shelf 620mm
Height to 3rd shelf 990mm
Height to 4th shelf 1360mm
Shelf plate 4pcs. 16mm melamine
Wheels Swivel Tente Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: 0301003005

PICKING TROLLEY WITH
BATTERY - 960X650 MM

Ergonomic picking trolley with battery - 960x650
mm, designed as a mobile workstation with power
for computer, monitor, scanner etc. Robust
construction with electric lift/lower function and
built-in battery for efficient, flexible picking and
assembly work.

Størrelser 960x650mm
ca. vægt 100kg
Lifting capacity 200kg
Battery pack 100 Ah Lead/Gel battery,

1500-Watt UPS Inverter
Shelf plate 18mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø125
Loop triangle X

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-cart-with-4-shelves-organized-and-efficient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+4+shelves+-+1270x660x1700+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-cart-with-4-shelves-organized-and-efficient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+4+shelves+-+1270x660x1700+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolley-with-height-adjustment-and-battery-mobile-and-ergonomic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+battery+-+960x650+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolley-with-height-adjustment-and-battery-mobile-and-ergonomic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+battery+-+960x650+mm
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SMALL PICKING CART -
650X500X960 MM

Compact small picking cart - 650x500x960 mm with
integrated tablet holder (350x250 mm), top shelf
(490x350 mm) and robust Ø100 wheels. The trolley
weighs approximately 20 kg and has a maximum
load of 50 kg - ideal for efficient picking and logistics
in confined spaces.

Størrelser 650x500x960mm
ca. vægt 20kg
Maximum Load 50kg
Tablet holder 350x250mm
Top shelf Inner dimensions:

490x350mm
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

85 LITER TUB CART -
ROBUST & MOBILE
TRANSPORT SOLUTION

Efficient 85 liter trolley with robust plastic tub and
mobile construction - perfect for hygienic handling
in laundries, healthcare and institutions.

Størrelser 650x500x960mm
ca. vægt 14kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: 090200300

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/small-picking-cart-for-tablets-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Small+picking+cart+-+650x500x960+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/small-picking-cart-for-tablets-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Small+picking+cart+-+650x500x960+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/85-liter-tub-cart-robust-mobile-transport-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=85+Liter+Tub+Cart+-+Robust+%26amp%3B+Mobile+Transport+Solution
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/85-liter-tub-cart-robust-mobile-transport-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=85+Liter+Tub+Cart+-+Robust+%26amp%3B+Mobile+Transport+Solution
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CATAFALQUE
2080X700X500-900MM

A JAS catafalque is designed for dignified, safe and
stable coffin handling. The 2080x700x500-900mm
model combines functional design, high quality and
adjustable working height - ideal as both a coffin
trolley and a catafalque trolley in professional
settings.

Størrelser 2080x700x500-900mm
ca. vægt 150kg
Lifting capacity 275kg
Roller rails 5x Ø60 roller rails
Wheels Ø125

Læs mere
SKU: 1009000002

KEG CART

Practical and compact keg cart designed for safe
and easy handling of beer kegs and other heavy
containers. The trolley provides an ergonomic
solution that protects the back and shoulders
during transportation and lifting.

Ergonomic handle and lifting mechanism
Suitable for transporting...

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/katafalk-trolley-coffin-trolley-in-robust-and-stylish-design/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Catafalque+2080x700x500-900mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/katafalk-trolley-coffin-trolley-in-robust-and-stylish-design/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Catafalque+2080x700x500-900mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/keg-cart/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Keg+cart
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/keg-cart/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Keg+cart
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CABLE TROLLEY WITH BASE
PLATE - EASY TO USE

Solid cable trolley with base plate - designed for
safe transport and storage of cable reels with
stabilization and efficient mobility.

Størrelser 1600x900x1800mm
ca. vægt 32kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Base plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

STORAGE TROLLEY WITH
ADJUSTABLE SHELF -
ROBUST AND FLEXIBLE
SOLUTION

Robust storage trolley with adjustable shelf - flexible
solution that can also function as a universal trolley,
parcel trolley or roller trolley in warehouse and
production.

Størrelser 1270x660mm
ca. vægt 40kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Height to 1st shelf 250mm
Height to 2nd shelf 750-900mm
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cable-trolley-with-base-plate-easy-to-use/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cable+trolley+with+base+plate+-+easy+to+use
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cable-trolley-with-base-plate-easy-to-use/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cable+trolley+with+base+plate+-+easy+to+use
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/storage-trolley-with-adjustable-shelf-robust-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Storage+trolley+with+adjustable+shelf+-+robust+and+flexible+solution
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/storage-trolley-with-adjustable-shelf-robust-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Storage+trolley+with+adjustable+shelf+-+robust+and+flexible+solution
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ERGONOMIC TEXTILE CART -
600X390X770-1070MM

Ergonomic textile trolley in solid steel construction
with grid design and open sides. The trolley has
smooth-running Tente wheels Ø125, providing high
stability and easy maneuverability in packaging,
textile and production environments.

Størrelser 600x390x770-1070mm
ca. vægt 10kg
Maximum Load 75kg
Bottom shelf 150mm from floor
Top shelf 470mm from floor
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

TEXTILE TROLLEY W/
ADJUSTABLE
COMPARTMENT DIVIDER
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolleys/textile-trolley-with-fold-down-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Ergonomic+Textile+Cart+-+600x390x770-1070mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolleys/textile-trolley-with-fold-down-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Ergonomic+Textile+Cart+-+600x390x770-1070mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolleys/textile-trolley-w-adjustable-compartment-divider/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Textile+trolley+w%2F+adjustable+compartment+divider
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolleys/textile-trolley-w-adjustable-compartment-divider/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Textile+trolley+w%2F+adjustable+compartment+divider
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BATTERY PICKING CART -
1220X600X1050 MM

Efficient battery-powered picking cart -
1220x600x1050 mm, designed as a mobile
workstation for warehouse and production. With a
built-in battery, you can power your computer,
scanner and other equipment directly from the cart
- ideal for flexible and digital picking work.

Størrelser 1220x600x1050mm
ca. vægt 135kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Battery pack 100 Ah Lead/Gel battery,

1500-Watt UPS Inverter
Connectivity options Schuko socket outlet with 6

outlets
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø125
Loop triangle X

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

TOOL TROLLEY WITH
LIFTING BENCH -
1000X750X975-1675MM

Raised tool trolley made of stainless steel with roller
rails and plastic table top. Designed for demanding
and hygiene-sensitive environments where
precision, cleanability and flexibility are essential.

Størrelser 1000x750x975-1675mm
ca. vægt 225kg
Lifting capacity 1000kg
Wheels Extra strong
Battery pack with controls
Table top 50 mm PE-HD sheet, with

tool slots.
Roller rails
Elektrisk fremdrift X

Læs mere
SKU: S110200-1-1

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/battery-picking-trolley-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Battery+picking+cart+-+1220x600x1050+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/battery-picking-trolley-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Battery+picking+cart+-+1220x600x1050+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/tool-wagon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Tool+trolley+with+lifting+bench+-+1000x750x975-1675mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/tool-wagon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Tool+trolley+with+lifting+bench+-+1000x750x975-1675mm
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BASKET TROLLEY -
1440X600X1750MM

Slim basket trolley for sorting clothes with spacious
baskets and mobile construction. The trolley's steel
frame and Ø75 wheels ensure easy movement and
convenient sorting in production and laundry.

Størrelser 1440x600x1750mm
ca. vægt 75kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Curves 15pcs.
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: S110200

PICKING TROLLEY WITH
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT -
950X500X1300 MM

Ergonomic picking trolley with height adjustment -
950x500x1300 mm, suitable for efficient picking and
logistics work. The trolley weighs 26 kg, has a
maximum load of 75 kg and is equipped with TENTE
wheels Ø100 for a stable and smooth ride.

Størrelser 950x500x1300mm
ca. vægt 26kg
Maximum Load 75kg
Tray 300x400x200mm
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: 087R15

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/clothes-sorting-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Basket+trolley+-+1440x600x1750mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/clothes-sorting-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Basket+trolley+-+1440x600x1750mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/special-products/picking-trolley-with-height-adjustment-ergonomic-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+height+adjustment+-+950x500x1300+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/special-products/picking-trolley-with-height-adjustment-ergonomic-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+height+adjustment+-+950x500x1300+mm
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LOADER WAGON -
1200X600X400MM

Heavy-duty trolley - 1200x600x400mm with 15 mm
birch plywood platform and comfortable Ø260
pneumatic wheels. The trolley weighs approx. 40 kg
and can handle a load of up to 500 kg - ideal for
internal transportation of heavy items.

Størrelser 1200x600x400mm
ca. vægt 40kg
Maximum Load 500kg
Base plate 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø260

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

DOUBLE-SIDED SHEET
METAL TROLLEY -
1270X800X1200MM

Robust double-sided sheet metal trolley - designed
for safe transportation of sheets with access from
both sides, ideal for space-saving work and flexible
handling.

Størrelser 1270x800x1200mm
ca. vægt 125kg
Maximum Load 500kg
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/loading-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Loader+wagon+-+1200x600x400mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/loading-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Loader+wagon+-+1200x600x400mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/double-sided-sheet-metal-trolley-efficient-and-space-saving-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Double-sided+sheet+metal+trolley+-+1270x800x1200mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/double-sided-sheet-metal-trolley-efficient-and-space-saving-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Double-sided+sheet+metal+trolley+-+1270x800x1200mm
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PICKING TROLLEY WITH
SPRINGS - 850X450X800
MM

Ergonomic picking trolley with springs -
850x450x800 mm, where the table top
automatically adjusts to the weight. At 30 kg, the
table bottoms out and can carry up to 100 kg.
Equipped with Ø75 wheels for stable and easy
maneuvering in warehouse and production.

Størrelser 850x450x800mm
ca. vægt 30kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Shelf plate Painted steel plate
Stroke length on shelf 350mm
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

PUSH TROLLEY WITH PUSH
BAR - ROBUST AND MOBILE
TRANSPORTATION

Bucket trolley with push handle - ergonomic and
easy-to-maneuver 1-bucket solution, perfect for
efficient transportation in institutions and laundries.

Størrelser 850x470x800mm
ca. vægt 15kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Ball 800x530x300mm
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: 066B1-800

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolley-with-springs-ergonomic-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+springs+-+850x450x800+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolley-with-springs-ergonomic-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+springs+-+850x450x800+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/push-trolley-with-push-bar-robust-and-mobile-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Push+trolley+with+push+bar+-+robust+and+mobile+transportation
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/push-trolley-with-push-bar-robust-and-mobile-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Push+trolley+with+push+bar+-+robust+and+mobile+transportation
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TEXTILE TROLLEY SMALL

Product description:

Introducing our efficient Small Textile Cart with
Countertop, a practical and stylish solution for
sorting clothes in a wide range of environments.
With a focus on functionality and durability, this
trolley is designed to optimize the laundry sorting
process and bring order...

Størrelser 470x390x900mm
ca. vægt 20kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Shelf plate 18mm laminate board
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

PICKING CART WITH 6
COMPARTMENTS -
760X450X1400 MM

Efficient 6-compartment picking trolley -
760x450x1400 mm, with push bars, side grids and
large TENTE wheels Ø125 for stability and mobility
in warehouse and logistics environments.

Størrelser 1080x450x1400mm
ca. vægt 55kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Shelf plate 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø125

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolley-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Textile+trolley+Small
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolley-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Textile+trolley+Small
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/6-compartment-picking-cart-structured-and-efficient-picking/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+cart+with+6+compartments+-+760x450x1400+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/6-compartment-picking-cart-structured-and-efficient-picking/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+cart+with+6+compartments+-+760x450x1400+mm
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EAR TAG CART -
1050X600X900MM

Compact and functional stainless steel ear tag cart -
designed for sorting, ear tagging, transportation of
components. The robust, hygienic construction
ensures long life and easy cleaning in demanding
environments.

Størrelser 1050x600x900mm
ca. vægt 55kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Wheels Ø160
Suitable for the food
industry

✔

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

CART FOR CARDBOARD -
600X400X940MM

Functional cardboard cart - ideal for internal
transportation and handling of cardboard
packaging in production and warehouses. Robust
steel construction with Ø125 wheels ensures easy
maneuverability and high stability, even with heavy
loads.

Størrelser 600x400x940mm
ca. vægt 20kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/multifunctional-ear-tag-cart-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Ear+tag+cart+-+1050x600x900mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/multifunctional-ear-tag-cart-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Ear+tag+cart+-+1050x600x900mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/buffer-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cart+for+cardboard+-+600x400x940mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/buffer-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cart+for+cardboard+-+600x400x940mm


JAS.DK
Ergonomiske procesoptimeringsprodukter

Trolleys Page: 16

Adresse: Lyager 9, 6933 Kibæk
CVR: 41004002
Telefon: +45 97 19 10 44
Mobil: +45 53 70 00 70
Mail: jas@jas.dk

 

FURNITURE TROLLEY WITH
BUCKLES - SAFE AND
ROBUST TRANSPORTATION

Solid furniture trolley with buckles - safe and robust
solution for transporting furniture and larger items.

Base plate 800x520mm
Back piece 900x360mm
ca. vægt 15kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: S110024

CARGO TRAILER - HARBOR
TRAILER
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/furniture-trolley-with-buckles-safe-and-robust-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Furniture+trolley+with+buckles+-+safe+and+robust+transportation
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/furniture-trolley-with-buckles-safe-and-robust-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Furniture+trolley+with+buckles+-+safe+and+robust+transportation
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cargo-trailer-harbor-trailer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cargo+trailer+-+Harbor+trailer
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cargo-trailer-harbor-trailer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cargo+trailer+-+Harbor+trailer
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PARCEL TROLLEY WITH
GRID - ROBUST AND SAFE
TRANSPORTATION

Solid parcel trolley with grid - robust and mobile
solution for safe transportation of parcels and
goods in warehouse and logistics environments.

Størrelser 1055x600x540mm
ca. vægt 50kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Base plate 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø200

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

PICKING CART WITH 9
COMPARTMENTS -
1080X450X1400 MM

Robust picking cart with 9 compartments -
1080x450x1400 mm, designed for efficient and
structured picking and transportation tasks. The
weight is 50 kg, max load 150 kg and it has Ø100
wheels for easy maneuvering.

Størrelser 1080x450x1400mm
ca. vægt 50kg
Maximum Load 150kg
Base plate 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/parcel-trolley-with-grid-robust-and-safe-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Parcel+trolley+with+grid+-+robust+and+safe+transportation
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/parcel-trolley-with-grid-robust-and-safe-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Parcel+trolley+with+grid+-+robust+and+safe+transportation
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolleys/9-compartment-picking-cart-efficient-and-structured-picking/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+cart+with+9+compartments+-+1080x450x1400+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolleys/9-compartment-picking-cart-efficient-and-structured-picking/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+cart+with+9+compartments+-+1080x450x1400+mm
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BELLOWS TROLLEYS
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85 LITER TUB CART -
ROBUST & MOBILE
TRANSPORT SOLUTION

Efficient 85 liter trolley with robust plastic tub and
mobile construction - perfect for hygienic handling
in laundries, healthcare and institutions.

Størrelser 650x500x960mm
ca. vægt 14kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: 090200300

PUSH TROLLEY WITH PUSH
BAR - ROBUST AND MOBILE
TRANSPORTATION

Bucket trolley with push handle - ergonomic and
easy-to-maneuver 1-bucket solution, perfect for
efficient transportation in institutions and laundries.

Størrelser 850x470x800mm
ca. vægt 15kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Ball 800x530x300mm
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: 066B1-800

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/85-liter-tub-cart-robust-mobile-transport-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=85+Liter+Tub+Cart+-+Robust+%26amp%3B+Mobile+Transport+Solution
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/85-liter-tub-cart-robust-mobile-transport-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=85+Liter+Tub+Cart+-+Robust+%26amp%3B+Mobile+Transport+Solution
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/push-trolley-with-push-bar-robust-and-mobile-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Push+trolley+with+push+bar+-+robust+and+mobile+transportation
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/push-trolley-with-push-bar-robust-and-mobile-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Push+trolley+with+push+bar+-+robust+and+mobile+transportation
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CABLE TROLLEYS
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CABLE TROLLEY WITH BASE
PLATE - EASY TO USE

Solid cable trolley with base plate - designed for
safe transport and storage of cable reels with
stabilization and efficient mobility.

Størrelser 1600x900x1800mm
ca. vægt 32kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Base plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cable-trolley-with-base-plate-easy-to-use/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cable+trolley+with+base+plate+-+easy+to+use
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cable-trolley-with-base-plate-easy-to-use/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cable+trolley+with+base+plate+-+easy+to+use
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CATAFALQUE TROLLEYS
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CATAFALQUE
2080X700X500-900MM

A JAS catafalque is designed for dignified, safe and
stable coffin handling. The 2080x700x500-900mm
model combines functional design, high quality and
adjustable working height - ideal as both a coffin
trolley and a catafalque trolley in professional
settings.

Størrelser 2080x700x500-900mm
ca. vægt 150kg
Lifting capacity 275kg
Roller rails 5x Ø60 roller rails
Wheels Ø125

Læs mere
SKU: 1009000002

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/katafalk-trolley-coffin-trolley-in-robust-and-stylish-design/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Catafalque+2080x700x500-900mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/katafalk-trolley-coffin-trolley-in-robust-and-stylish-design/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Catafalque+2080x700x500-900mm
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LOADER WAGONS
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LOADER WAGON -
1200X600X400MM

Heavy-duty trolley - 1200x600x400mm with 15 mm
birch plywood platform and comfortable Ø260
pneumatic wheels. The trolley weighs approx. 40 kg
and can handle a load of up to 500 kg - ideal for
internal transportation of heavy items.

Størrelser 1200x600x400mm
ca. vægt 40kg
Maximum Load 500kg
Base plate 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø260

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

CARGO TRAILER - HARBOR
TRAILER
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/loading-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Loader+wagon+-+1200x600x400mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/loading-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Loader+wagon+-+1200x600x400mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cargo-trailer-harbor-trailer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cargo+trailer+-+Harbor+trailer
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cargo-trailer-harbor-trailer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cargo+trailer+-+Harbor+trailer
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OTHER TROLLEYS
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STAINLESS STEEL
SHELVING TROLLEY
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF
TROLLEY
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/stainless-steel-shelving-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+shelving+trolley
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/stainless-steel-shelving-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+shelving+trolley
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/stainless-steel-shelf-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+shelf+trolley
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/stainless-steel-shelf-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+shelf+trolley
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KEG CART

Practical and compact keg cart designed for safe
and easy handling of beer kegs and other heavy
containers. The trolley provides an ergonomic
solution that protects the back and shoulders
during transportation and lifting.

Ergonomic handle and lifting mechanism
Suitable for transporting...

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

TOOL TROLLEY WITH
LIFTING BENCH -
1000X750X975-1675MM

Raised tool trolley made of stainless steel with roller
rails and plastic table top. Designed for demanding
and hygiene-sensitive environments where
precision, cleanability and flexibility are essential.

Størrelser 1000x750x975-1675mm
ca. vægt 225kg
Lifting capacity 1000kg
Wheels Extra strong
Battery pack with controls
Table top 50 mm PE-HD sheet, with

tool slots.
Roller rails
Elektrisk fremdrift X

Læs mere
SKU: S110200-1-1

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/keg-cart/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Keg+cart
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/keg-cart/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Keg+cart
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/tool-wagon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Tool+trolley+with+lifting+bench+-+1000x750x975-1675mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/tool-wagon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Tool+trolley+with+lifting+bench+-+1000x750x975-1675mm
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EAR TAG CART -
1050X600X900MM

Compact and functional stainless steel ear tag cart -
designed for sorting, ear tagging, transportation of
components. The robust, hygienic construction
ensures long life and easy cleaning in demanding
environments.

Størrelser 1050x600x900mm
ca. vægt 55kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Wheels Ø160
Suitable for the food
industry

✔

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

FURNITURE TROLLEY WITH
BUCKLES - SAFE AND
ROBUST TRANSPORTATION

Solid furniture trolley with buckles - safe and robust
solution for transporting furniture and larger items.

Base plate 800x520mm
Back piece 900x360mm
ca. vægt 15kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: S110024

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/multifunctional-ear-tag-cart-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Ear+tag+cart+-+1050x600x900mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/multifunctional-ear-tag-cart-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Ear+tag+cart+-+1050x600x900mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/furniture-trolley-with-buckles-safe-and-robust-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Furniture+trolley+with+buckles+-+safe+and+robust+transportation
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/furniture-trolley-with-buckles-safe-and-robust-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Furniture+trolley+with+buckles+-+safe+and+robust+transportation
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PICKING TROLLEYS
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PICKING TROLLEY WITH 4
SHELVES - 1270X660X1700
MM

Robust picking trolley with 4 shelves -
1270x660x1700 mm, ideal for efficient handling and
internal transportation in warehouses and
production. Smooth-running Tente wheels Ø160
ensure easy maneuverability and stable operation -
even with heavy loads.

Størrelser 1270x660x1700mm
ca. vægt 65kg
Maximum Load 250kg
Height to 1st shelf 250mm
Height to 2nd shelf 620mm
Height to 3rd shelf 990mm
Height to 4th shelf 1360mm
Shelf plate 4pcs. 16mm melamine
Wheels Swivel Tente Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: 0301003005

PICKING TROLLEY WITH
BATTERY - 960X650 MM

Ergonomic picking trolley with battery - 960x650
mm, designed as a mobile workstation with power
for computer, monitor, scanner etc. Robust
construction with electric lift/lower function and
built-in battery for efficient, flexible picking and
assembly work.

Størrelser 960x650mm
ca. vægt 100kg
Lifting capacity 200kg
Battery pack 100 Ah Lead/Gel battery,

1500-Watt UPS Inverter
Shelf plate 18mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø125
Loop triangle X

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-cart-with-4-shelves-organized-and-efficient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+4+shelves+-+1270x660x1700+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-cart-with-4-shelves-organized-and-efficient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+4+shelves+-+1270x660x1700+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolley-with-height-adjustment-and-battery-mobile-and-ergonomic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+battery+-+960x650+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolley-with-height-adjustment-and-battery-mobile-and-ergonomic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+battery+-+960x650+mm
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SMALL PICKING CART -
650X500X960 MM

Compact small picking cart - 650x500x960 mm with
integrated tablet holder (350x250 mm), top shelf
(490x350 mm) and robust Ø100 wheels. The trolley
weighs approximately 20 kg and has a maximum
load of 50 kg - ideal for efficient picking and logistics
in confined spaces.

Størrelser 650x500x960mm
ca. vægt 20kg
Maximum Load 50kg
Tablet holder 350x250mm
Top shelf Inner dimensions:

490x350mm
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

BATTERY PICKING CART -
1220X600X1050 MM

Efficient battery-powered picking cart -
1220x600x1050 mm, designed as a mobile
workstation for warehouse and production. With a
built-in battery, you can power your computer,
scanner and other equipment directly from the cart
- ideal for flexible and digital picking work.

Størrelser 1220x600x1050mm
ca. vægt 135kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Battery pack 100 Ah Lead/Gel battery,

1500-Watt UPS Inverter
Connectivity options Schuko socket outlet with 6

outlets
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø125
Loop triangle X

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/small-picking-cart-for-tablets-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Small+picking+cart+-+650x500x960+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/small-picking-cart-for-tablets-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Small+picking+cart+-+650x500x960+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/battery-picking-trolley-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Battery+picking+cart+-+1220x600x1050+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/battery-picking-trolley-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Battery+picking+cart+-+1220x600x1050+mm
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PICKING TROLLEY WITH
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT -
950X500X1300 MM

Ergonomic picking trolley with height adjustment -
950x500x1300 mm, suitable for efficient picking and
logistics work. The trolley weighs 26 kg, has a
maximum load of 75 kg and is equipped with TENTE
wheels Ø100 for a stable and smooth ride.

Størrelser 950x500x1300mm
ca. vægt 26kg
Maximum Load 75kg
Tray 300x400x200mm
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: 087R15

PICKING TROLLEY WITH
SPRINGS - 850X450X800
MM

Ergonomic picking trolley with springs -
850x450x800 mm, where the table top
automatically adjusts to the weight. At 30 kg, the
table bottoms out and can carry up to 100 kg.
Equipped with Ø75 wheels for stable and easy
maneuvering in warehouse and production.

Størrelser 850x450x800mm
ca. vægt 30kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Shelf plate Painted steel plate
Stroke length on shelf 350mm
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/special-products/picking-trolley-with-height-adjustment-ergonomic-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+height+adjustment+-+950x500x1300+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/special-products/picking-trolley-with-height-adjustment-ergonomic-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+height+adjustment+-+950x500x1300+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolley-with-springs-ergonomic-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+springs+-+850x450x800+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolley-with-springs-ergonomic-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+trolley+with+springs+-+850x450x800+mm
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PICKING CART WITH 6
COMPARTMENTS -
760X450X1400 MM

Efficient 6-compartment picking trolley -
760x450x1400 mm, with push bars, side grids and
large TENTE wheels Ø125 for stability and mobility
in warehouse and logistics environments.

Størrelser 1080x450x1400mm
ca. vægt 55kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Shelf plate 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø125

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

PICKING CART WITH 9
COMPARTMENTS -
1080X450X1400 MM

Robust picking cart with 9 compartments -
1080x450x1400 mm, designed for efficient and
structured picking and transportation tasks. The
weight is 50 kg, max load 150 kg and it has Ø100
wheels for easy maneuvering.

Størrelser 1080x450x1400mm
ca. vægt 50kg
Maximum Load 150kg
Base plate 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/6-compartment-picking-cart-structured-and-efficient-picking/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+cart+with+6+compartments+-+760x450x1400+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/6-compartment-picking-cart-structured-and-efficient-picking/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+cart+with+6+compartments+-+760x450x1400+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolleys/9-compartment-picking-cart-efficient-and-structured-picking/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+cart+with+9+compartments+-+1080x450x1400+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/picking-trolleys/9-compartment-picking-cart-efficient-and-structured-picking/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Picking+cart+with+9+compartments+-+1080x450x1400+mm
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PLATE TROLLEYS
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PLATE TROLLEY WITH
ROLLERS -
1200X800X442MM

Efficient sheet metal trolley with rollers -
1200x800x442 mm, weight approx. 70 kg, with
front-mounted roller rail and ball rollers. Maximum
load 400 kg evenly distributed. Ideal for internal
transportation and assembly in production and
warehouses.

Størrelser 1200x800x442mm
ca. vægt approx. 70kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Wheels Ø100
Kugle ruller
Roller rails

Læs mere
SKU: S110438

LARGE SHEET METAL
TROLLEY - 2000X800X1200
MM

Robust large sheet metal trolley - 2000x800x1200
mm in heavy-duty steel for safe transportation of
large sheets and items. The trolley has Ø160 wheels,
a weight of approx. 180 kg and a maximum load of
400 kg, providing stable and efficient material
handling in both production and storage.

Størrelser 2000x800x1200mm
ca. vægt 180kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/plate-trolley-with-rollers-1200x800x442mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Plate+trolley+with+rollers+-+1200x800x442mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/plate-trolley-with-rollers-1200x800x442mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Plate+trolley+with+rollers+-+1200x800x442mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/large-sheet-metal-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Large+sheet+metal+trolley+-+2000x800x1200+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/large-sheet-metal-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Large+sheet+metal+trolley+-+2000x800x1200+mm


JAS.DK
Ergonomiske procesoptimeringsprodukter

Trolleys Page: 37

Adresse: Lyager 9, 6933 Kibæk
CVR: 41004002
Telefon: +45 97 19 10 44
Mobil: +45 53 70 00 70
Mail: jas@jas.dk

 

DOUBLE-SIDED SHEET
METAL TROLLEY -
1270X800X1200MM

Robust double-sided sheet metal trolley - designed
for safe transportation of sheets with access from
both sides, ideal for space-saving work and flexible
handling.

Størrelser 1270x800x1200mm
ca. vægt 125kg
Maximum Load 500kg
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/double-sided-sheet-metal-trolley-efficient-and-space-saving-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Double-sided+sheet+metal+trolley+-+1270x800x1200mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/double-sided-sheet-metal-trolley-efficient-and-space-saving-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Double-sided+sheet+metal+trolley+-+1270x800x1200mm
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STORAGE TROLLEYS
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STORAGE TROLLEY WITH
ADJUSTABLE SHELF -
ROBUST AND FLEXIBLE
SOLUTION

Robust storage trolley with adjustable shelf - flexible
solution that can also function as a universal trolley,
parcel trolley or roller trolley in warehouse and
production.

Størrelser 1270x660mm
ca. vægt 40kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Height to 1st shelf 250mm
Height to 2nd shelf 750-900mm
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

CART FOR CARDBOARD -
600X400X940MM

Functional cardboard cart - ideal for internal
transportation and handling of cardboard
packaging in production and warehouses. Robust
steel construction with Ø125 wheels ensures easy
maneuverability and high stability, even with heavy
loads.

Størrelser 600x400x940mm
ca. vægt 20kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/storage-trolley-with-adjustable-shelf-robust-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Storage+trolley+with+adjustable+shelf+-+robust+and+flexible+solution
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/storage-trolley-with-adjustable-shelf-robust-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Storage+trolley+with+adjustable+shelf+-+robust+and+flexible+solution
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/buffer-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cart+for+cardboard+-+600x400x940mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/buffer-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Cart+for+cardboard+-+600x400x940mm
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PARCEL TROLLEY WITH
GRID - ROBUST AND SAFE
TRANSPORTATION

Solid parcel trolley with grid - robust and mobile
solution for safe transportation of parcels and
goods in warehouse and logistics environments.

Størrelser 1055x600x540mm
ca. vægt 50kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Base plate 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø200

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/parcel-trolley-with-grid-robust-and-safe-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Parcel+trolley+with+grid+-+robust+and+safe+transportation
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/parcel-trolley-with-grid-robust-and-safe-transportation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Parcel+trolley+with+grid+-+robust+and+safe+transportation


JAS.DK
Ergonomiske procesoptimeringsprodukter

Trolleys Page: 41

Adresse: Lyager 9, 6933 Kibæk
CVR: 41004002
Telefon: +45 97 19 10 44
Mobil: +45 53 70 00 70
Mail: jas@jas.dk

 

TEXTILE TROLLEYS
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ERGONOMIC TEXTILE CART -
600X390X770-1070MM

Ergonomic textile trolley in solid steel construction
with grid design and open sides. The trolley has
smooth-running Tente wheels Ø125, providing high
stability and easy maneuverability in packaging,
textile and production environments.

Størrelser 600x390x770-1070mm
ca. vægt 10kg
Maximum Load 75kg
Bottom shelf 150mm from floor
Top shelf 470mm from floor
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

TEXTILE TROLLEY W/
ADJUSTABLE
COMPARTMENT DIVIDER
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolleys/textile-trolley-with-fold-down-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Ergonomic+Textile+Cart+-+600x390x770-1070mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolleys/textile-trolley-with-fold-down-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Ergonomic+Textile+Cart+-+600x390x770-1070mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolleys/textile-trolley-w-adjustable-compartment-divider/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Textile+trolley+w%2F+adjustable+compartment+divider
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolleys/textile-trolley-w-adjustable-compartment-divider/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Textile+trolley+w%2F+adjustable+compartment+divider
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BASKET TROLLEY -
1440X600X1750MM

Slim basket trolley for sorting clothes with spacious
baskets and mobile construction. The trolley's steel
frame and Ø75 wheels ensure easy movement and
convenient sorting in production and laundry.

Størrelser 1440x600x1750mm
ca. vægt 75kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Curves 15pcs.
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: S110200

TEXTILE TROLLEY SMALL

Product description:

Introducing our efficient Small Textile Cart with
Countertop, a practical and stylish solution for
sorting clothes in a wide range of environments.
With a focus on functionality and durability, this
trolley is designed to optimize the laundry sorting
process and bring order...

Størrelser 470x390x900mm
ca. vægt 20kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Shelf plate 18mm laminate board
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/clothes-sorting-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Basket+trolley+-+1440x600x1750mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/clothes-sorting-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Basket+trolley+-+1440x600x1750mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolley-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Textile+trolley+Small
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/textile-trolley-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Trolleys-en&utm_term=Textile+trolley+Small
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